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A State Private University under Government of Maharashtra.

EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023."738

BACHELOR OF ARTS

Examination of May 2023

SEMESTER-II (Pattern 2022)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BAJMC22202 L":tiifozzggsmgy and 22-05-2023 | Monday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAJMC22203 Writing for Mass Media 23-05-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAJMC22204 Indian Polity & Issues 24-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAIMC22205 History of Mass Media 25-05-2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAJMC22206 Introduction to New Media 26-05-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BA)MC22207 Environmental Studies 27-05-2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-I (Pattern 2022) Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BAIMC22102 Language E/H 29-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
FAME210. | Deaudionteiyass 30-05-2023 | Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Communication
BA/M(C22104 World View & Current Affairs | 31-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAIMC22105 Visual Communication 01-06-2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BaMC22106 | Mtroduction to Sociologyand | o, 66,2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
o Economics
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